
7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 25Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

RANKINSchool Name

2531 Summertree Dr 04 RIDGEWAY DR@GREENRIDGE DR 6:23 AM
4203 Ridgeway Dr 04 RIDGEWAY DR@GREENRIDGE DR 6:23 AM
4622 Coleman Cir 04 COLEMAN CIR (END) 6:41 AM
4593 Coleman Cir 04 COLEMAN CIR (END) 6:41 AM
1486 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:48 AM
1332 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:48 AM
1332 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:48 AM
1497 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:48 AM
1337 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:48 AM
1351 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:48 AM
1340 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:48 AM
1340 Gun Club Rd 12 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 6:48 AM
2944 Old Belden Cir 04 2931A Westridge Road 6:50 AM
3620 Grace Ln 04 2931A Westridge Road 6:50 AM
2926 Westridge Rd 04 2931A Westridge Road 6:50 AM
2831 Old Belden Cir 04 2931A Westridge Road 6:50 AM
2621 Mahogany Dr 12 GUN CLUB RD @ MAHOGANY DR 6:52 AM
2619 Mahogany Dr 12 GUN CLUB RD @ MAHOGANY DR 6:52 AM
2413 Patterson Dr 88 PATTERSON DR@SUSANNE CIR 6:52 AM
2401 Patterson Dr 88 PATTERSON DR@SUSANNE CIR 6:52 AM
2619 Mahogany Dr 12 GUN CLUB RD @ MAHOGANY DR 6:52 AM
2615 Mahogany Dr 12 GUN CLUB RD @ MAHOGANY DR 6:52 AM
1523 W Bristow Dr 88 2512/2531 Patterson Drive 6:52 AM
1505 Leighton Dr 88 W BRISTOW DR@PATTERSON DR 6:53 AM
1505 Leighton Dr 88 W BRISTOW DR@PATTERSON DR 6:53 AM
807 W Bay Cir 12 W BAY CIR @ SOURWOOD DR 6:53 AM
2601 Bay Cir 12 807 East Bay Circle 6:54 AM
1101 Bienville St 88 1001 Bienville Street 6:54 AM
1016 Marquette St 88 1001 Bienville Street 6:54 AM
1113 Marquette St 88 1001 Bienville Street 6:54 AM
914 Holly Hill Dr 12 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 6:55 AM
819 E Bay Cir 12 E BAY CIR@SOURWOOD DR 6:55 AM
914 Holly Hill Dr 12 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 6:55 AM
919 Holly Hill Dr 12 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 6:55 AM
821 E Bay Cir 12 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 6:55 AM
2404 Holly Hill Dr 12 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 6:55 AM
914 Holly Hill Dr 12 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 6:55 AM
914 Holly Hill Dr 12 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 6:55 AM
915 Holly Hill Dr 12 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 6:55 AM
2500 Teakwood Ln 12 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 6:55 AM
3655 Lansdowne Dr 04 LANSDOWNE DR@RICHMOND ST 6:55 AM
3451 Fair Oaks Dr 04 FAIR OAKS DR@LANSDOWNE DR 6:56 AM
3492 Fair Oaks Dr 04 FAIR OAKS DR@LANSDOWNE DR 6:56 AM
3570 Lansdowne Dr 04 FAIR OAKS DR@LANSDOWNE DR 6:56 AM
3601 Lansdowne Dr 04 FAIR OAKS DR@LANSDOWNE DR 6:56 AM
3459 Fair Oaks Dr 04 FAIR OAKS DR@LANSDOWNE DR 6:56 AM
1306 Marquette St 88 ACKIA TRL @ MARQUETTE ST 6:56 AM
1304 Lumpkin Ave 88 LUMPKIN AVE@MARQUETTE ST 6:56 AM
3471 Fair Oaks Dr 04 FAIR OAKS DR@LANSDOWNE DR 6:56 AM
2402 Evergreen St 12 2402 Evergreen Street 6:57 AM
2019 Richmond St 04 FAIR OAKS DR@RICHMOND ST 6:57 AM
1224 W Jackson St 78 W JACKSON ST@RANKIN BLVD 6:57 AM
1139 W Jackson St 78 W JACKSON ST@RANKIN BLVD 6:57 AM
3622 Fair Oaks Dr 04 FAIR OAKS DR@RICHMOND ST 6:57 AM
205 Stone St 52 CENTRAL AVE@LEWIS DR 6:58 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 26Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

RANKINSchool Name

1677 Forest Hill Cv 04 COLONIAL ESTATES RD@FOREST HILL DRIVE 6:58 AM
804 Beechnut St 12 REDBUD LN@BEECHNUT ST 6:58 AM
632 Magnolia Dr 78 W JACKSON ST@HIBNER ST 6:58 AM
803 Beechnut St 12 REDBUD LN@BEECHNUT ST 6:58 AM
2038 Colonial Estates Rd 04 COLONIAL ESTATES RD@FOREST HILL DRIVE 6:58 AM
632 Magnolia Dr 78 W JACKSON ST@HIBNER ST 6:58 AM
624 Hibner St 78 W JACKSON ST@HIBNER ST 6:58 AM
624 Hibner St 78 W JACKSON ST@HIBNER ST 6:58 AM
914 Birch St 12 HOLLY HILL DR@BIRCH ST 6:59 AM
1671 Treeline Dr 04 FOREST HILL DRIVE@BROAD LEAF DRIVE 6:59 AM
1509 Trace Ave 88 LUMPKIN AVE@SHANDS DR@TRACE AVE@KINCANNON ST6:59 AM
3286 Forest Hill Dr 04 FOREST HILL DRIVE@BROAD LEAF DRIVE 6:59 AM
1717 Treeline Dr 04 FOREST HILL DRIVE@BROAD LEAF DRIVE 6:59 AM
1708 Trace Ave 88 LUMPKIN AVE@SHANDS DR@TRACE AVE@KINCANNON ST6:59 AM
1602 Shands Dr 88 LUMPKIN AVE@SHANDS DR@TRACE AVE@KINCANNON ST6:59 AM
1414 Joyner Ave 88 CLAYTON AVE @ KINCANNON ST 7:01 AM
1709 Clayton Ave 88 CLAYTON AVE @ KINCANNON ST 7:01 AM
1600 Clayton Ave 88 CLAYTON AVE @ KINCANNON ST 7:01 AM
1724 Cedarwood Cv 04 COLONIAL ESTATES RD@WOODLAND DR 7:01 AM
914 Spruce St 12 2009 ROSEWOOD STREET 7:01 AM
1307 Kincannon St 88 CLAYTON AVE @ KINCANNON ST 7:01 AM
801 Robindale Dr 12 801 Robindale Drive 7:02 AM
1990 Central Ave 52 CENTRAL AVE@GOVERNMENT ST 7:02 AM
1111 Chapman Dr 78 CHAPMAN DR@SHIRLEY AVE 7:03 AM
504 Magnolia Dr 78 CLAYTON AVE@LEAKE ST 7:03 AM
502 Shirley Ave 78 CHAPMAN DR@SHIRLEY AVE 7:03 AM
504 Magnolia Dr 78 CLAYTON AVE@LEAKE ST 7:03 AM
2690 McCullough Blvd 04 2690 McCullough Blvd 7:03 AM
2690 McCullough Blvd 04 2690 McCullough Blvd 7:03 AM
712 Tracewood Dr 12 ROBINDALE DR@TRACEWOOD DR 7:03 AM
705A Tracewood Dr 12 ROBINDALE DR@TRACEWOOD DR 7:03 AM
1123 Chapman Dr 78 CHAPMAN DR@SHIRLEY AVE 7:03 AM
2690 McCullough Blvd 04 2690 McCullough Blvd 7:03 AM
1125 Chapman Dr 78 CHAPMAN DR@SHIRLEY AVE 7:03 AM
723 Robindale Dr 12 ROBINDALE DR@TRACEWOOD DR 7:03 AM
1124 Woodlawn St 78 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:04 AM
1106 Woodlawn St 78 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:04 AM
725 Magnolia Dr 78 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:04 AM
102 Briarwood Cir 78 JOYNER AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:05 AM
907 Hamlin Ave 78 OAK RIDGE DR@MAXWELL ST 7:06 AM
1300 Maxwell St 78 OAK RIDGE DR@MAXWELL ST 7:06 AM
1216 Houston St 78 OAK RIDGE DR@MAXWELL ST 7:06 AM
1202 Joyner Ave 78 JOYNER AVE @ FLETCHER ST 7:07 AM
1328 Fletcher St 78 JOYNER AVE @ FLETCHER ST 7:07 AM
1213 Lee St 78 CLAYTON AVE @ CHESTER AVE 7:08 AM
1234 Clayton Ave 78 CLAYTON AVE @ CHESTER AVE 7:08 AM
1303 Clayton Ave 78 CLAYTON AVE @ CHESTER AVE 7:08 AM
916 Clayton Ave 78 CLAYTON AVE @ CHESTER AVE 7:08 AM
1014 Fawn Dr 78 BELLEDEER DR@FAWN DR 7:09 AM
1833 W Jackson St 88 2420 HOLMES STREET 7:12 AM


